

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: AS.No.12 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2025	<p data-bbox="418 499 516 531"><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="418 604 1203 804">Both counsels present. Post on 25.07.2025. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then.</p> <p data-bbox="930 961 1130 1052">_____ LNA,J tssb</p>	

