

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.12 of 2025 and X-OBJ No.6 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	17.11.2025	<p><u>RY, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.11 of 2025</u></p> <p>This application is filed seeking extension of interim order granted by this Court in I.A.No.1 of 2025.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>For the reasons stated, this I.A is allowed extending interim order granted by this Court in I.A.No.1 of 2025 dated 03.02.2025 till the next date of hearing i.e. 21.01.2026.</p> <p><u>A.S.No.12 of 2025 and X-OBJ No.6 of 2025</u></p> <p>Call for records.</p> <p>List on 12.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">RY,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Bj/Vpt</p>	<p>Transferred to I.O folder before corrections.</p>