

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE: Appeal Suit No.12 of 2025 and
X-Objections No.6 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	22.04.2026	<p><u>RY, J</u></p> <p>It is represented that all the L.R. applications have been disposed of, vide docket order dated 19.01.2026, but still the said IAs are reflected in the cause list pending.</p> <p>Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendment to the cause title and ensure that they are not reflected in the cause list with pending status.</p> <p>List on 09.06.2026 under the caption 'final hearing.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">RY,J Isn</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--